
Surname First name(s)
Date of Birth Place of Birth

Nationality Marital Status
Gender Children
Height Overall size
Weight Shoe Size

Address
Mobile phone Nearest Airport

Next of kin Relationship
E-mail

27/10/1969 Odessa
Ukraine Married
Male two (11 & 6)

APPLICATION FORM
Position applied for:  MASTER  Acceptable salary:  NEGOTIABLE Date available: OCT -2024

   PERSONAL DETAILS
Grynevych Mykhailo

Hrynevych, Oksana Wife/mob: +359 87 9840129
mikhailgrinevich32@gmail.com mob / whatsup: +359 87 9924437; teleg/viber +358 46 5734317

Passport & Visa Number Date / Place of issue Expiry Date

187 cm XXL
115 kg 46 EU

 Sveti Vlasii st. 80, Sveti Vlas, Burgas, Bulgaria, 8256
+359 87 9924437 Burgas/Varna, Bulgaria

US Visa / C1 20182285960001 20/08/2018, Kyiv 15/08/2028
Shengen VISA

Passport FK 409607 18/12/2017, Odessa, 5101 18/12/2027
Seaman’s Book AB 611221 27/12/2017, port Odessa 27/12/2027

GOC (GMDSS) (IV/2) LED207115239 03/08/2022, port of Saint Petersburg, RUS 22/07/2027
Basic Safety Training (VI/1) 120/07-22 12/07/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 12/07/2027

Licenses & Certificates held Number Date / Place of issue Expiry Date
CoC LED207115226 03/08/2022, port of Saint Petersburg, RUS 15/07/2027Endorsement

Medical Care (VI/4) 19/07-22 26/07/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 26/07/2027
Medical First Aid (VI/4) 17/06-22 24/06/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 24/06/2027

Survival Craft (VI/2) 20/07-22 13/07/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 13/07/2027
Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3) 12/07-22 14/07/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 14/07/2027

RADAR 22/06-22 28/06/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 28/06/2027
ARPA 24/06-22 30/06/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 30/06/2027

Ship Security Officer 12/06-22 22/06/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 22/06/2027
ECDIS 26/07-22 19/07/2022, Marine Rescue Service, Moscow, RUS 19/07/2027

Ship's Crane Operator 0052/2011 11/08/2011, OMTC, Odessa, UKR

Flag State Documents / Endorsements The Netherlands Germany Antigua Marshall

issued on 25/06/2009Yellow Fever Vaccination

CoP / Netherlands Maritime Legislation and 
Public Authority

3224                                                               
issued on 12/10/2022

EU Medical Certificate expire on 17/05/2026

Seaman’s Book 8600171036  - expire on 29/08/2032 204869 70647 0046937

Endorsement 8600175909 / 20105284                                    
issued on 05/01/2023



Rank Built IMO Flag Type GT DWT

3170 Amasus Shipping BV -
Futura InternationalMaster 22/06/2024 -

16/10/2024 Fluvius Axe 1998 9163623 Barbados GC 2316

10574

8200

8200

annemieke.wenke@globalcrew.nl
crewing@forestwave.nl
support@globalseatrade.com

Annemieke Wenke
Erik Aukema
Daniel van Urk

Crewmanager
Crewmanager
Crewmanager

+31 6 1583 1797
+31 6 2535 0612
+31 6 2001 8060

2013

2013

2012

2014

2014

2012

2012

2012

2012

8703

8736

8736

8327

Master 20/12/2023 - Celtic 9917672 Netherlands 3636MPV

24/07/2017 -

Chief Officer

MPV

MPV

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Master

Master

Trade Navigator

MPV

Global Seatrade BV -
09/01/2024 Delta Marine Crewing

9631371

9631371

9526083

9526083

9526083

9321108 MPV

MPV

MPV

MPV

2021

2006

2011

2011

2011

2013

2013

2006

8200

8200

Danica Crewing Services

9542348

9542336

9542336

4650

10567

8200

8200

9631371

9321093

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

5925

5925

MPV

MPV

MPV9681534

9681534

9542348

9631371

MPV

MPV

     PREVIOUS SEA EXPERIENCE (FOR LAST 10 YEARS):

27/10/2021 -
31/05/2022

19/12/2022 -
24/02/2023

26/07/2023 -
04/11/2023 Netherlands 7767 Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

Netherlands

5425

5425

5425

Company / Crewing

ForestWave Navigation BV - 

Vessel Name

8200

3285 Global Seatrade BV -

Nescos Shipping BV -
Global Odessa

28/09/2020 -

Sign on - off

24/01/2020 -
19/05/2020

31/05/2019 -
03/11/2019

04/06/2021 -
07/09/2021

09/02/2021

5667

5667

7767

5667

Tide Navigator

FWN Bonafide

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

18/01/2018 -
18/05/2018 5925

Trade Navigator

FWN Solide

Trade Navigator

Trade Navigator

Tide Navigator

Tide Navigator

21/10/2018 -
02/03/2019

14/10/2022 -
19/12/2022

Danica Crewing Services
ForestWave Navigation BV - 

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 
Danica Crewing Services

ForestWave Navigation BV - 

Nescos Shipping BV -

5667

Global Odessa
Nescos Shipping BV - 

Global Odessa
Netherlands

Netherlands

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

UAL Houston

UAL Cologne

UAL Cologne

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands
05/12/2017

19/09/2016 -
14/04/2017

27/07/2015

5569MPV

5569MPV

Nescos Shipping BV -
Global Odessa

Nescos Shipping BV -
Global Odessa

Chief Officer 09/04/2014 - UAL Houston Netherlands 5925MPV Nescos Shipping BV -
03/09/2014 Global Odessa

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

11/11/2015 -
13/05/2016

11/12/2014 -
UAL Bodewes

UAL Bodewes 8327

8703

Chief Officer 04/10/2013 - UAL Bodewes Netherlands 5569MPV Nescos Shipping BV -
29/01/2014 Global Odessa9542336 8327

Nescos Shipping BV

Chief Officer 05/02/2013 - UAL Africa Netherlands 5568MPV Nescos Shipping BV -
21/07/2013 Global Odessa9529243

ForestWave Navigation BV

   REFERENCES

Global Seatrade BV

83272011

Amasus Shipping BV Beau Bernice Brouwer Crewmanager +31 6 2731 7649 crew@amasus.nl

Delta Marine CrewingMaster 16/02/2024 -
14/03/2024 Nordic 2012 9663001 Netherlands MPV 2989


